
Fiyatlarımız 06/08/2025  
Tarihinde Güncellenmiştir. 

          

         KALAMAKİ LUNCH MENU   

 

BREAKFAST  COLD STARTERS  HOT STARTERS  BURGERS  
TURKISH BREAKFAST                                                                          

Fried egg, Olives, Tomato,Cucumber, Pepper, 3 Cheeses of 
Choice, Honey, Butter, Cheese Roll, Jams, Fresh Chips, and Seasonal 
Fruits served with Toasted Bread ( for one person ) 
 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST  
2 Fried Eggs, 2 Sausages, Bacon, Beans, Sauteed Mushrooms, Fried Tomato, 
Roasted Potato. Served with Toasted Bread and Jams 
 
HEALTHY BREAKFAST  
Boiled egg,olives,avocado,spinach,asparagus,smoked salmon. 
 
POACHING EGG'S 
Poached On the bed of toasted bread and Avocado, topped with 2 eggs sweet 
butter sauce. 
 
SCRAMBLED EGG'S  
Scrambled eggs with salt, butter, and milk on the bed of toasted bread. 
 
MENEMEN  
Scrambled eggs, pepper, onions, and tomatoes served in a pan with toasted 
bread and jams. 
 
PLAIN OMELETTE 
 
CHEDDAR CHEESE OMELETTE 
 
MIX VEGETABLES OMELETTE  
 
BACON OMELETTE 
 
FETA CHEESE OMELETTE 

Omelettes served with olive, tomato, cucumber and toasted bread with jams 
 
POTATO SALAD 
Boiled potato salad served with onions, parsley, boiled eggs, and olive oil on 
toasted bread. 

GOZLEME 

Turkish pancake prepared with phyllo bread, with spinach or cheese served 

with tomatoes, cucumbers, and green olives 
 
PANCAKES 
Pancakes served with banana, strawberry, honey, or Nutella chocolate 

and fruit honey 

 

550₺ 

 
 
 
655₺ 

 
 
725₺ 
 
 
 
475₺ 

 
  
 

485₺ 

 
 
465₺ 

 
 
375₺ 
 
425₺ 

 
435₺ 
 

 
 
 

625₺ 
 

 
 

 
425₺ 

 
 
 

375₺ 

 
 
455₺ 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

455₺ 

 

SLICE OF GOAT CHEESE  

Goat Cheese with greens, cherry tomatoes, walnuts 

 

VINE LEAVES WITH YOGHURT  

Stuffed vine leaves with rice and fresh spices 

 

SHAKSHUKA  

Deep fried aubergine, fresh pepper, tomato sauce with fresh herbs 

 

HOUMOUS 

Cooked chickpeas and garlic mixed with lemon and tahini 

 

ATOM 

Village yoghurt with sun-dried chili red pepper, with butter on top 

 

MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO
  

Sliced mozzarella and tomatoes with basil olive oil sauce 

 

PRAWN COCKTAIL  

Maria rose sauce served with lettuce and avocado 

 

MIX CHEESE PLATE I FOR ONE 

MIX CHEESE PLATE I FOR TWO 

Halloumi, old cheddar, blue cheese, tulum cheese, parmesan cheese, 

gobo, grape, walnut, apricot, fig 

225₺ 

 
 

 

275₺ 

 
 

 

 

285₺ 

 
 

 

 

325₺ 

 

 
 

 

325₺ 

 
 

 

 

555₺ 

 

 

675₺ 

 
 

 

 

595₺ 
 

 

 

 

 

765₺ 

ZUCCHINI PATTIES  
Fried zucchini patties served with tomato sauce 
 

THE FAINTED 

Stuffed aubergine with spiced herbs and tomato garlic, topped with cheese  
baked in the oven 
 
GRILL HALLOUMI  
Grilled Halloumi cheese served on a bed of red pepper, tomato, and chili butter 
sauce. 
 
THAI FISHCAKES 

Thai fishcakes made with a selection of white fish, Thai herbs and onions served 
with chili sauce 
 
PASTRAMI ROLLS 
Filo pastry rolls filled with pastrami and cheddar cheese, served with Chefs 
sauce. 
 
CHICKEN LIVER  
Tender chicken livers cooked with olive oil, butter, red onions, parsley, walnuts, 
fresh, ground black pepper, brandy and creamy sauce 
 
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS  
Deep-fried chicken wings with spicy sauce. 
 
PRAWN ROLLS  
Filo pastry rolls filled with prawns, cabbage, and carrot 
 
FRIED CALAMARI 

Grilled calamari served with greens and garlic olive oil sauce 
 
GRILLED CALAMARI 
Grilled calamari served with greens and garlic olive oil sauce 
 
GARLIC PRAWNS SPICY OR MILD SUN DRIED TOMATO 
Prawns served with garlic and butter sauce, with an option of 
chili and sun-dried tomato 

 
GRILLED OCTOPUS 

Grilled octopus with capya pepper and garlic butter sauce 

325₺ 

 
 
 
 

345₺ 

 
 
395₺ 

 
 
 
395₺ 
 
 
 
515₺ 
 
 
 
475₺ 
 
 
 
475₺ 
 
 
595₺ 
 
 
 
 

 

695₺ 
 
 
 

 

735₺ 
 
 

 
755₺ 
 
 
 
1075₺ 

 

CLASSIC BURGER  
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onions, and pickled cucumbers, on the bed 
of Mary Rose sauce. 
 
CHEESEBURGER 

Beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickled cucumbers, on 
the bed Mary Rose sauce 
 
SMOKED BEEFBURGER 

Smoked Beef Burger; lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions, Mary Rose sauce 
 
CHEESEBURGER WITH BACON  
Bacon Cheese Burger, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions. Top with 
fried eggs. Served with chips and Chef Special mustard sauce.. 
 
SMASH BURGER TOWERS 
A hearty burger experience with multiple smashed patties and melted 
cheese 

All Burgers Served with Chips 
 

 

WRAPS 

 
HALLOUMI WRAP  
Crispy halloumi wrap is served with lettuce, tomatoes, red bell pepper, and 
chefs special sauce. 

VEGETABLE WRAP 

Served with zucchini, mushrooms, carrots, and bell peppers on a bed of tomato 
sauce 
 
CHICKEN WRAP 
Served with lettuce, julienne tomatoes, onions, on a bed of tomato sauce 
 

MEATBALL WRAP 
Served with lettuce, julienne tomatoes, onions, on a bed of tomato sauce. 
 
BEEF WRAP  
Served with lettuce, julienne tomatoes, cheddar, onions, on a bed of tomato 
sauce. 
 
SEA FOOD WRAP  
Served with lettuce, red onions,prawns sea bass, parsley and calamari 
 

525₺ 

 
 
 

545₺ 

 
 
 
 

610₺ 

 
 
 
 
 

685₺ 
 
 
 
785₺ 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
495₺ 
 
 
 
485₺ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

495₺ 
 
 
 

535₺ 
 

 
575₺ 
 
 
 

595₺ 

          

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

PASTAS  SALADS  CROISSANT MENU  
 
 
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITAN 

  
Pasta string with tomato sauce 

 
 
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  
 
Pasta string with traditional bolognaise and mince meat 

 
 
CHICKEN PENNE ARRABIATA  
 
Pasta tubs with sauteed chicken in a spicy tomato sauce 
 
 
SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE  

Pizza sauce, mozzarella, tuna fish, Sweetcorn, onion. 
 
 
5 CHEESE RAVIOLI  
 
Ravioli fillet with 5 cheese in a creamy sauce 
 
 
TAGLIATELLE CHICKEN 
Pasta ribbons with creamy chicken and mushroom sauce 

 

 

 

545₺ 

 
 
 
635₺ 

 
 
 
 
555₺ 

 
 
 
 

865₺ 

 
 
 
655₺ 

 
 
 
655₺ 

 
 
 

 

 
 
BEEF SALAD 

 
Grilled beef salad prepared with summer vegetables, served with special 
dressing. 
 

 
 
CAESAR SALAD 

 
Chicken Caesar salad blended with Caesar dressing and lettuce, served with 
grilled chicken and croutons. 
 

 
 
MIXED SEAFOOD SALAD 

 
Mixed seafood salad served with mixed summer vegetables, grilled sea bass, 
calamari, octopus, prawns, and chefs dressing. 
 

 
 
SEA BASS OR SALMON SALAD 

 
Grilled sea bass or salmon fillet served with mixed greens salad and a special 
dressing 
 
 
 
FETA CHEESE SALAD 

Mixed seasonal salad served with feta cheese and chefs special dressing. 
 

 
 
625₺ 

 

 

 

585₺ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
705₺ 

 
 
 
 
 
625₺ 

 
 
 
 
 
 

405₺ 
 

CROISSANT WITH COFFEE 
 
SALMON FUME CROISSANT LABNE CHEESE AND AVOCADO  
 
SMOKED BEEF CROISSANT WITH CHEESE AND GREENS 
 
FRENCH ONION CROISSANT BURGER WITH HOT CUT FRESH 
POTATO 
 
POACHED EGG CROISSANT WITH AVOCADO  
 
FRUITY CHOCOLATE CROISSANT 
 
 
 
 
TURK KAHVESi / TURKISH COFFEE 
TURK CAYI / TURKISH TEA 
ESPRESSO SINGLE 
ESPRESSO DOUBLE  
AMERICANO 

 
 

 
Enjoy a complimentary one coffee with your chosen croissant. Bon appetit! 
 

 

DESSERTS 
SOUFFLE  
(Served with Ice Cream) 
 
SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE 
(Served with Ice Cream) 
 
ICE-CREAM (4 SCOOPS) 
DONDURMA (4 TOP 
Chocolate, Vanilia, Lemon, Strawberry 
 
BAKLAVA 
Classic Turkish Dessert, with layers filo pastry and finally chopped nuts, 
soaked with syrup and served with ice cream 
 
 

 

 

525₺ 
 

535₺ 

 

515₺ 
 

 

 

 

505₺ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

395₺ 
 

395₺ 

 
 

395₺ 

 
 

435₺ 

 

COFFEE  

TURKHIS COFFE 

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO 

MACCHIATO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

ENGLISH TEA/ LIPTON 

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

FILTER COFFEE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

 

 

120₺ 

140₺ 

160₺ 

170₺ 

140₺ 

170₺ 

195₺ 

175₺ 

175₺ 

175₺ 

 

ICE COFFEE  

 

545₺ 

 

495₺ 

 

AMERICANO 
LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
VANILIA 

 FRAPPE 
 

 HERBAL TEAS 

 Apple,sage,oregano, fresh mint,  
fresh orange,fresh lemon) 

IRISH COFFEE 
TIA MARLA 
BRANDY COFFEE 

BAILEYS CHOCOLATE 
 

195₺ 

205₺ 

195₺ 

195₺ 

195₺ 

 

205₺ 

 

 

        345₺ 

345₺ 

345₺ 

345₺ 

 

DECAFFEINATE COFFEE 
 

 

AMERICANO 

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

 

Ask about our milk types.  

(Süt çeşitlerimizi sorunuz.)  
 

Preferences are charged as +75 ₺. 

170₺ 

195₺ 

175₺ 

 


